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W ome n /  5 /  Junior
Se ss ion: 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Car issa  T om scha307
United

9.050 8.900 8.6009.525 36.075
1 5 1 7 1 

1 

Fa tim a  Veana309
Love Gymnastics

8.650 8.950 9.1009.000 35.700
7 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Em m a Chr is tensen311
MJG

8.800 9.150 8.8008.750 35.500
4T 2 6 5 3 

3 

O livia  Pa rm a310
Manning Gymnastics

8.400 9.200 9.0508.600 35.250
11 1 7 2 4 

4 

S avannah Va lencia302
RCG

9.000 9.000 8.2008.900 35.100
2T 3 5 11 5 

5 

Phoenix T a ffe304
Powerhouse TNT

8.600 8.800 8.2509.000 34.650
8 6 2T 10 6T

6T

M ade lyn Rung312
Manning Gymnastics

8.750 8.650 8.8508.400 34.650
6 8 8 3 6T

6T

S ydney Dukes305
United

8.450 8.750 8.4009.000 34.600
9T 7 2T 8 8 

8 

Jess ica  Hobbs303
MJG

9.000 8.350 8.7008.125 34.175
2T 9T 9 6 9 

9 

Na ta lia  A llen308
Love Gymnastics

8.800 8.350 8.8258.075 34.050
4T 9T 10 4 10 

10 

Kendra  Hill301
RCG

8.450 8.100 8.2757.050 31.875
9T 11 11 9 11 

11 

Isabe l F lores306
United

0.000 5.500 6.7500.000 12.250
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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